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Romania, Odorheiu Secuiesc

N Drivers

106 Adrian Minea / Catalin Basa

119 Florin Petrisor / Teodor Gaina

122 Emanuel Resiga / Denisa Draghici

123 Pal Alpar / Szekely Robert

114 Dan Nicoschi / Alexandra Jiman

102 Catalin Constantinescu / Dorin Bageac
164 Adi lliescu / Ovidiu Costea

121 Cristian Melczer / Ervin Sipos

103 Bogdan Moldovan / Ana-Maria Popa
115 Marius Baltateanu / Mihai Basca

189 Roland Biro-Ambrus / Karoly Biro-Ambrus
118 lulian Ichim / Rus Oliver

Team

Danny Ungur Racing

Danny Ungur Racing
Danny Ungur Racing

Danny Ungur Racing
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MINISTERUL TINERETULUI $I SPORTULUI

Raliul Perla Harghitei

Shakedown

Car Time
Renault Clio 00:01:42.3
Citroen DS3 00:01:42.8
Toyota Celica 00:01:46.0
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 00:01:47.1
Seat Ibiza 00:01:47.7
Renault Megane 00:01:48.3
Dacia Logan 00:01:50.5
Dacia Logan 00:01:54.9
Lada VFTS 00:02:00.9
Peugeot 206 RC 00:02:02.3
Mitsubishi Colt 00:02:06.6
Citroen Saxo 00:02:07.7
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FEDERATIA ROMANA DE ALTTOMOBILISM SPORTIV

> DUNLOP

07 - 08 Octombrie 2016

01

01:49.8
01:50.7
01:57.0
01:52.3
01:54.1
01:55.0
02:08.0
01:59.0
02:12.5
02:02.3
02:06.6
02:07.7
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01:42.3
01:44.6
02:01.4
01:49.8
01:49.0
01:48.3
01:55.6
01:57.1
02:00.9
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01:42.8
01:46.0
01:47.1
01:47.7

01:50.5
01:54.9
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